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199701130000
11911

01/13/1997
09:33:35

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES FRANGOPOOL
OS, KEVIN

199612170004
14941

199701150000
14541

01/15/1997
09:42:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARLOW,
BILLY WADE

199701220000
21581

01/22/1997
09:50:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RALPH A

199701220000
21591

01/22/1997
09:50:10

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RALPH A

199701150000
15581

01/15/1997
01:35:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
GEORGE A

199602080000
42261

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1996-
04226


