Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG; Date Recorded= 1997/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701130000 11911	01/13/1997 09:33:35	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANGOPOOL OS, KEVIN					199612170004 14941	
199701150000 14541	01/15/1997 09:42:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARLOW, BILLY WADE						
199701220000 21581	01/22/1997 09:50:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RALPH A						
199701220000 21591	01/22/1997 09:50:10	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RALPH A						
199701150000 15581	01/15/1997 01:35:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, GEORGE A					199602080000 42261	Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1996- 04226